ITEM

BARCODE

DESCRIPTION

Animals of the world
Ball- soft - blue
Basketball

Bean bag toss

Bowling

Bug bucket

By the summer house
Cars

Cauldron quest

Ceaco - cat

Cirque Terre, Italy
Ducks

Exploding minions
Find it! 123

Find it! Dino

Finding Nemo

Fine art- the starry night
GPS

Grandparent kit #3
Grandparent kit #6
Hand-to-hand wombat
Harry Potter magical beasts
Hawaiian getaway
Hometown chapel
House of seven gables

I spy

In the garden

Jenga

Jumbo checkers

Jumbo egg & spoon race
Laser tag - Box 3

Lasser tag
Marbles/Checkers

33885002008949
33885002076615
33885001844161
33885002033988
33885002033970
33885002075922
33885001994917
33885002061138
33885002033772
33885002061070
33885002098239
33885001904676
33885002050628
33885002008931
33885002008956
33885002061120
33885001994925
33885001906283
33885001935647
33885001972103
33885002070865
33885002033533
33885002061054
33885001994909
33885002061047
33885002033996
33885002061096
33885002034002
33885001968028
33885001910343
33885002070568
33885001944813
33885002076623

jumbo jigsaw- 50 pieces - good condition
good condition

good condition, Gopher, indoor/outdoor
good condition

jumbo bowling pins, ball, good condition
small bucket with magnifying glass and strap
jigsaw puzzle- 1000 pieces - good con.
jigsaw puzzle; 24 pieces - good condition
board game - excellent condition

jigsaw- 300 pieces - good condition

jigsaw puzzle; 500 pieces - good condition
rubber - set of 4 (SB has 35 mediums and 6 babies). All squeak.
board game- excellent condition

floor puzzle- 3' x 2' - good condition

floor puzzle- 3 ' x 2' - good condition
jigsaw puzzle; 24 pieces - good condition
jigsaw puzzle- 1000 pieces - good condition
Geocaching GPS - catalogue shows SB should have 2 (one deleted)
good condition

good condition

board game - new condition

board game - good con.

jigsaw puzzle; 300 pieces - missing 3 pieces
jigsaw puzzle- 1000 pieces - good condition
jigsaw puzzle; 1000 pieces- good con.

card game, tired

jigsaw puzzle; 48 pieces- good condition
game, fair condition

Jumbo checkers- good condition

group game, fair condition

good condition - 3 guns

2 guns, white bag; laser tag 5

board game - fair condition



Metal detector

Net

New York history
Nintendo switch- sports
Panormaic puzzle (cows)
Paris city view

Pet shop

Puzzlebug-land of the free
Scrabble

Seasons scratch puzzle
Skeeball

Skipping rope

Snakes & ladders

Snaps- Multicolored lollipops
Snowshoes, blue set 2
Snowshoes, red set 2
Soccer ball

Soceer ball & net
Suppertime

Table top tennis

Tacocat spelled backwards
Tangram

Tiddlywinks

TMNT- back to the sewer
Virtual reality goggles
Volleyball

Wii controller

Wii controller

33885001888176
33885002076524
33885002061039
33885002072549
33885002061088
33885002061062
33885002061104
33885001994891
33885002033434
33885002061021
33885002038060
33885001903116
33885002033442
33885002061146
33885001921639
33885001921597
33885001797880
33885002033541
33885002061013
33885002079288
33885002070576
33885002033947
33885002033657
33885002061112
33885001910962
33885002076490
33885001928105
33885001928113

fair condition

insect net, child's, new

jigsaw puzzle- 500 pieces - good condition
computer game

jigsaw puzzle- 101 pieces -good con.
jigsaw puzzle- 300 pieces - good condition-- not in catalogue
jigsaw puzzle; 100 pieces - fair condition
jigsaw puzzle; 1000 pieces - good

board game - good condition

jigsaw puzzle - 500 pieces- good con.
game in good condition, box rought

magnetic, poor condition

jigsaw puzzle- 100 pieces - good condition
in bag - good condition

in bag - good condition

good condition

blow up - medium condition

jigsaw puzzle- 1000 pieces - good condition
2 raquets, 2 balls & net

board game - good condition

game/puzzle- fair condition

board game - good condition

jigsaw puzzle- 100 pieces - good con.
cardboard- in back room, shelf on right
good condition. Wilson. Black, green & white




