ITEM	BARCODE	DESCRIPTION
Animals of the world	33885002008949	jumbo jigsaw- 50 pieces - good condition
Ball- soft - blue	33885002076615	good condition
Basketball	33885001844161	good condition, Gopher, indoor/outdoor
Bean bag toss	33885002033988	good condition
Bowling	33885002033970	jumbo bowling pins, ball, good condition
Bug bucket	33885002075922	small bucket with magnifying glass and strap
By the summer house	33885001994917	jigsaw puzzle- 1000 pieces - good con.
Cars	33885002061138	jigsaw puzzle; 24 pieces - good condition
Cauldron quest	33885002033772	board game - excellent condition
Ceaco - cat	33885002061070	jigsaw- 300 pieces - good condition
Cirque Terre, Italy	33885002098239	jigsaw puzzle; 500 pieces - good condition
Ducks	33885001904676	rubber - set of 4 (SB has 35 mediums and 6 babies). All squeak.
Exploding minions	33885002050628	board game- excellent condition
Find it! 123	33885002008931	floor puzzle- 3' x 2' - good condition
Find it! Dino	33885002008956	floor puzzle- 3 ' x 2' - good condition
Finding Nemo	33885002061120	jigsaw puzzle; 24 pieces - good condition
Fine art- the starry night	33885001994925	jigsaw puzzle- 1000 pieces - good condition
GPS	33885001906283	Geocaching GPS - catalogue shows SB should have 2 (one deleted)
Grandparent kit #3	33885001935647	good condition
Grandparent kit #6	33885001972103	good condition
Hand-to-hand wombat	33885002070865	board game - new condition
Harry Potter magical beasts	33885002033533	board game - good con.
Hawaiian getaway	33885002061054	jigsaw puzzle; 300 pieces - missing 3 pieces
Hometown chapel	33885001994909	jigsaw puzzle- 1000 pieces - good condition
House of seven gables	33885002061047	jigsaw puzzle; 1000 pieces- good con.
l spy	33885002033996	card game, tired
In the garden	33885002061096	jigsaw puzzle; 48 pieces- good condition
Jenga	33885002034002	game, fair condition
Jumbo checkers	33885001968028	Jumbo checkers- good condition
Jumbo egg & spoon race	33885001910343	group game, fair condition
Laser tag - Box 3	33885002070568	good condition - 3 guns
Lasser tag	33885001944813	2 guns, white bag; laser tag 5
Marbles/Checkers	33885002076623	board game - fair condition

Metal detector	33885001888176	fair condition
Net	33885002076524	insect net, child's, new
New York history	33885002061039	jigsaw puzzle- 500 pieces - good condition
Nintendo switch- sports	33885002072549	computer game
Panormaic puzzle (cows)	33885002061088	jigsaw puzzle- 101 pieces -good con.
Paris city view	33885002061062	jigsaw puzzle- 300 pieces - good condition not in catalogue
Pet shop	33885002061104	jigsaw puzzle; 100 pieces - fair condition
Puzzlebug-land of the free	33885001994891	jigsaw puzzle; 1000 pieces - good
Scrabble	33885002033434	board game - good condition
Seasons scratch puzzle	33885002061021	jigsaw puzzle - 500 pieces- good con.
Skeeball	33885002038060	game in good condition, box rought
Skipping rope	33885001903116	
Snakes & ladders	33885002033442	magnetic, poor condition
Snaps- Multicolored lollipops	33885002061146	jigsaw puzzle- 100 pieces - good condition
Snowshoes, blue set 2	33885001921639	in bag - good condition
Snowshoes, red set 2	33885001921597	in bag - good condition
Soccer ball	33885001797880	good condition
Soceer ball & net	33885002033541	blow up - medium condition
Suppertime	33885002061013	jigsaw puzzle- 1000 pieces - good condition
Table top tennis	33885002079288	2 raquets, 2 balls & net
Tacocat spelled backwards	33885002070576	board game - good condition
Tangram	33885002033947	game/puzzle- fair condition
Tiddlywinks	33885002033657	board game - good condition
TMNT- back to the sewer	33885002061112	jigsaw puzzle- 100 pieces - good con.
Virtual reality goggles	33885001910962	cardboard- in back room, shelf on right
Volleyball	33885002076490	good condition. Wilson. Black, green & white
Wii controller	33885001928105	1
Wii controller	33885001928113	2